ID

52eabaf439fac39623abfcf3
52eabb5c39fac3642354bcbl
5329eb1139fac36547d7b8c7
538chc6e39fac3fa2ffd5c3e
52af0b6d39fac3e95a04d707
52af0c4339fac3585b5a3130
5329eba839fac3b447f04dd6
528e567139fac30235947039
528f6a7039fac3243da475dc
528f6a8e39fac3324209ebcb
529f7ec339fac3f96e8847ff
5329ebd539fac3df47f04dd6
52e9126c39fac37a72566041
52e9128a39fac3f0708600de
52e912a339fac31071732cc3
5329ec3239fac3b4478c13e0
52e912c739fac3c8702ededc
528e121439fac3181db170f4
528e180439fac3921d71b268
528e191339fac3ba21e9ad3a
528ela3439fac3ba21403b23
528el1b6d39fac3e6231fd632
528elca839fac3ed22e24c88
528eldbd39fac3e5237e2d2b
528e1f1339fac3a62485149f
528e203439fac30e25df7aab
528e216f39fac37925650b20
528e22d839fac378258ddc22
52d4648239fac38a487bf790
5329ed0639fac38348671203
54c923e4d42e07cb6dabe928
52e927f939fac33b78ef39c8
52e9284f39fac3d8765f3867
52e928af39fac3527880b650
52e9294239fac33c7885ff39
52e9299239fac328778bd947
52e92a2139fac36d760f33fd
52e92a9239fac3d8764e523e
52e92¢0139fac3737848cebe
52e92ce339fac33b78ab0819

State FIPS Code

AK
AK
AK
AK
AL
AL
AL

O RRRRREZEZX

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

Begin Date

5/11/12
7/1/12
1/1/96
7/1/12
7/1/10
8/1/12
1/1/96

7/16/03

7/31/09

7/27/11
8/1/13
1/1/96

2/16/96

6/13/01
3/5/05
1/1/96
5/8/08
1/1/05

9/20/05
1/1/06
1/1/07
1/1/08
7/1/08
1/1/09
7/1/09
1/1/10
7/1/11
1/1/13
1/1/14
1/1/96
1/1/15
8/8/05
6/6/06
7/1/06
1/1/07
7/1/07
8/3/07
6/3/08
7/1/08
1/1/09

End Date

6/30/12
5/1/15
5/10/12
6/1/14
7/31/12
5/1/15
6/30/10
7/30/09
7/26/11
7/31/13
5/1/15
7/15/03
6/12/01
3/4/05
5/7/08
2/15/96
5/1/15
9/19/05
12/31/05
12/31/06
12/31/07
6/30/08
12/31/08
6/30/09
12/31/09
6/30/11
12/31/12
12/31/13
12/31/14
12/31/04
5/1/15
6/5/06
6/30/06
12/31/06
6/30/07
8/2/07
6/2/08
6/30/08
12/31/08
8/4/09

dd-law
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52e92e5239fac3ed78918ec4d
52e92f3d39fac36d760a4023
52e9303839fac3b679abfcf3
52e9307039fac3bb7930571e
52f1005e39fac37b1f22bach
52f100cc39fac3bal51cba88
52f1014b39fac3761f2dc847
52f101cc39fac3761f2dbed6
5329ed4539fac3e548607302
5329edcf39fac383481a6d4c
52f5227439fac3bd489c6438
52f522d839fac3b748edd717
52f5231c39fac3c548e283fb
52f5238839fac3bed858fe22
52f526f339fac39a49612b72
52f5274b39fac3634a9c6438
52f5280139fac3de4a9c6438
52f5285039fac3eb4a9c6438
52f528f439fac3ea4a831380
52f5293a39fac34b4b980eda
52f5298a39fac35f4bedd717
52f529e739fac3eadad47b02
52f52a2b39fac3fd4b748f02
52f52d2139fac37e4ca843b6
52f9179339fac38d291892f4
52f91c0d39fac3c72b0b732d
5306106a39fac372341bda3a
530610a439fac3aa343d0292
530610cc39fac31b34e352b8
549049fcd42e0784068ebd31
54b405b7d42e07a745c044b1
54ad75a1d42e07185f86e07d
52e6ac5e39fac3ed355f3867
52e6ad1b39fac3c236abfcf3
52e6addf39fac3c236dc410c
5329ee2a39fac36749607302
528d1df939fac3810355f3ea
528e09c739fac31314b5ad4e
528e0aa239fac3781c5e3f71
528e0b1939fac3eal263ad54
528e0chf39fac31314a6042f
528e0ela39fac30eld55f3ea
528e4e1439fac3bd3455f3ea

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
CT
cT
DC
DC
DC
DC
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

O O O OV OV LV LV LV LV LV OV OwvVuovooovouovo oo oo uwouwouwoook o o 0 0 0 6w

11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

8/5/09
10/1/09
12/1/09
5/21/10
8/10/11

8/8/12
5/28/13

7/1/14

1/1/96

1/1/96
10/1/05

6/2/06

6/7/06
10/1/07

8/1/08
10/1/08
5/21/09

7/8/09
5/10/10
10/1/10

1/1/11
10/1/11

1/1/12
10/1/12
10/1/09
7/13/11

1/1/13
7/11/13
10/1/13

6/5/14
10/1/14

1/1/15
3/30/04

4/8/05

12/10/09

1/1/96

7/6/04
4/14/05
8/31/06

7/7/07

1/2/11
6/28/12
6/26/08

9/30/09
11/30/09
5/20/10
8/9/11
8/7/12
5/27/13
6/30/14
5/1/15
8/7/05
9/30/05
6/1/06
6/6/06
9/30/07
7/31/08
9/30/08
5/20/09
7/7/09
9/30/09
9/30/10
12/31/10
7/12/11
12/31/11
9/30/12
12/1/12
5/9/10
9/30/11
7/10/13
9/30/13
6/5/14
9/30/14
12/1/14
6/30/15
4/7/05
12/9/09
5/1/15
3/29/04
4/13/05
8/30/06
7/6/07
6/25/08
12/10/11
7/28/14
7/30/08
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528e506239fac3a634bf2498
528e52e439fac310330ee584
528e562139fac36735db2563
5329eed4e39fac3674982dbcb
548f449bd42e07167f8ebd2f
5314b80439fac3887f9al1222
5314b86339fac3a608c68de7
5314b8c039fac3b0022bdall
5314b95639fac3¢c908cd826d
5329eec039fac3de49085ca2
53ce676b39fac36f74d42e05
52b4643239fac3e45559840f
52b4651839fac36257b76f39
52cc213a39fac3fc55060545
5329eee539fac3294923e6d7
53ce942b39fac3a53557d737
53ce937639fac3c72f3eb2bf
5329ef1739fac3214af04dd6
52f2905b39fac3d850a3baff
53cea37b39fac33e640e28a8
5329ef4739fac34a4a607302
5307a8fc39fac33d6877ee46
5307a92b39fac3476b4c1279
5307a95c39fac35267c¢95b09
5307a98939fac3716b59b857
5307aa5139fac30166bf8ca9
53ceb91b39fac32f26030957
5294bfcf39fac3e85662872f
53cec16f39fac30b2d847af4
5329efbe39fac3804ab9e57b
53079f1a39fac32365d3b806
53079f4739fac3156afcladb
53079f8e39fac3586746ch96
53079fca39fac39669a28ac4
5307a02239fac35267407fcb
5307a05239fac31068089471
5307a10539fac31068096386
5307alcd39fac352678badcf
5307a1f339fac3966963f05a
5307a21c39fac3156a7975al
5307a23039fac3f466989731
5314baa539fac30b09941bd5
5329efe839fac3dedaf04dd6

10
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
15
15
15
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

7/31/08
12/30/08
12/11/11

1/1/96

7/29/14
11/26/06
11/26/08

7/1/09
10/1/13
1/1/96
7/1/14
7/1/04
7/1/10
7/1/06
1/1/96
7/1/14
7/1/10
1/1/96
7/1/13
7/1/14
1/1/96
7/1/10
7/1/11
7/1/12
7/1/13
1/1/14
7/1/14
7/1/12
7/1/14
1/1/96
1/1/03
7/15/05
1/1/08

8/21/08

11/17/09
1/1/10
7/2/10

7/20/12

1/1/13
8/16/13
1/1/14
7/1/09
1/1/96

12/29/08
1/1/11
6/27/12
7/5/04
5/1/15
11/25/08
6/30/09
9/30/13
6/30/14
11/25/06
5/1/15
6/30/06
6/30/14
6/30/10
6/30/04
5/1/15
6/30/14
6/30/13
6/30/14
5/1/15
6/30/11
6/30/11
6/30/12
6/30/13
12/31/13
6/30/14
5/1/15
6/30/14
5/1/15
6/30/12
7/14/05
12/31/07
8/20/08
6/30/09
12/31/09
7/1/10
7/15/10
12/31/12
8/15/13
12/31/13
6/30/14
11/16/09
12/31/02
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53cec45339fac319313238ae
53cec53839fac316314ee5d6
5307a15739fac352674d6004
52f2756439fac3da4d429519
52f2758539fac33d4e2bedad
52f275c439fac3eldd8eleed
52f275e439fac38e4dd399al
52f3a6b639fac33d0a594a7d
52f3a71c39fac39e0aale7e5
5329f0a339fac3d64b671203
53cfa74239fac3f178a42c69
5294fd7239fac3d4611cd5ea
5295ffbe39fac36b0bf55322
5296001839fac36a0b839b71
5296023739fac3f509243a44
5296054d39fac3f20ba3a216
5329f0f839fac3444c607302
52a0c26c39fac38c093d12a8
52a0c30139fac39b0726c2af
52a0c3e439fac33c0a969f63
52a0c96139fac3ac0a943599
52a0ca9c39fac3930b3d12a8
5329f11b39fac3704c607302
52cad68539fac3812cd305e5
52cad6¢c239fac3642f060545
52cad79f39fac3062e2c6951
52cad8d039fac3db2fa3704e
52cadb1939fac31330a3704e
5329f14139fac3624cf78771
52af0d3e39fac3785c6e63c7
5329f17539fac3054d607302
531df22039fac3ff2c6390e7
5314ba3e39fac34109d41b18
5314baa739fac33a0990602b
5314bb0c39fac386062cd453
5314bb9039fac3ba09c¢563d1
5314bc2b39fac30b0978fca8
5314bcab39fac386066b054d
5314bd5539fac3d008247f7b
5314be4039fac34d09cb80c9
5314bf2c39fac3b809a3af37
5314c06839fac3100c5fbf06
5314c0e339fac30f0c3b7561

MD
MD
MD

17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

7/1/14
7/16/14
7/16/10

7/1/09
3/12/10

7/1/10

7/1/11

7/1/12

7/1/13

1/1/96

7/1/14

1/1/10
5/27/10

7/1/10

7/1/11

7/1/12

1/1/96
6/24/03
6/26/07
7/15/10

6/8/11
6/25/13

1/1/96
6/10/03

7/1/08
8/15/08
8/14/10

4/1/10

1/1/96
9/30/10

1/1/96

7/2/11
10/1/05

1/1/06

4/8/06
3/22/07
10/1/07

4/8/08
10/1/08
10/1/09
10/1/10

10/18/10
10/1/11

7/15/14
7/7/15
7/19/12
3/11/10
6/30/10
6/30/11
6/30/12
6/30/13
6/30/14
6/30/09
5/1/15
5/26/10
6/30/10
6/30/11
6/30/12
5/1/15
12/31/09
6/25/07
7/14/10
6/7/11
6/24/13
5/1/15
6/23/03
6/30/08
8/14/08
3/31/10
5/1/15
8/14/10
6/9/03
7/1/11
9/29/10
5/1/15
12/31/05
4/7/06
3/21/07
9/30/07
4/7/08
9/30/08
9/30/09
9/30/10
10/17/10
9/30/11
9/30/12
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5314¢17c39fac3090c9dd43b
5314c22d39fac3880ceece2e
5314c2a339fac3b809366dfc
5329flac39fac3d44c8c13e0
534ec6d539fac37c0a36267d
528f8afc39fac37a44a0c886
5293b39239fac39a484e0ach
5294b9a539fac3ba55b6426¢
5294bad139fac3bc5597da32
5294bc5439fac3a855776839
5294bd7039fac3a955clad37
5294bfca39fac3b95681d90a
5294clec39fac3bc554aba2d
5294¢c38b39fac3b95626b55f
5294c8ff39fac35e5862872f
5294cab439fac3b956e669f5
5294¢c9039fac38458b89100
5329f24539fac31e4d0891de
54¢91e28d42e07706dabe928
5307b01639fac35267575178
5307b05239fac3d3658601cc
5307b0fe39fac3d3658d535e
5307b13539fac3bd6dff617f
5307b15339fac3ed6dff617f
5329f26539fac3104ef04dd6
55391113d42e077a2bf63584
553e4d73d42e07ba6312703b
5294c16439fac36b566d2a2b
529e151339fac3123fa636f6
529f3fef39fac3b46306f530
529f46c039fac3ef66c273ae
529f499f39fac3a769578ce7
52a0883239fac3a77d3d12a8
52a0890d39fac3967a152517
52a08a6e39fac3aa7d6539bc
52a0b5a039fac3a603723e20
5329f29639fac3634e607302
53c918a939fac3696deda25a
53¢91b5339fac3016dca49b1l
54¢92993d42e07086€a6€926
528f6f3a39fac3c84255f3ea
528f776139fac3c8421fd632
5329f2d839fac3864ef04dd6

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
Ml

Mi

Ml

Mi

Ml

Mi

Ml

Mi

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MO
MO
MO

24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
29
29
29

10/1/12
4/9/13
10/1/13
1/1/96
10/1/14
9/13/03
7/30/04
4/13/06
2/13/07
9/20/07
3/23/09
9/12/09
10/1/09
6/15/11
9/28/11
8/30/12
10/9/13
1/1/96
8/1/14
7/1/10
9/30/11
3/28/13
5/21/13
8/20/13
1/1/96
3/27/14
1/7/15
1/1/06
6/1/06
7/1/07
7/1/08
8/1/08
6/9/09
7/1/09
8/1/10
7/1/11
1/1/96
5/24/13
6/1/14
1/1/15
8/28/09
8/28/13
1/1/96

4/8/13
9/30/13
9/30/14
9/30/05

5/1/15
7/29/04
4/12/06
2/12/07
9/19/07
3/22/09
9/11/09
9/30/09
6/14/11
9/27/11
8/29/12
10/8/13
7/31/14
9/12/03

5/1/15
9/29/11
3/27/13
5/20/13
8/19/13
3/26/14
6/30/10

1/6/15

7/7/15
5/31/06
6/30/07
6/30/08
7/31/08

6/8/09
6/30/09
7/31/10
6/30/11
5/23/13

12/31/06
5/31/14
12/31/14

5/1/15
8/27/13

3/2/14
8/27/09
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54¢91325d42e078c6babed928
528cd23939fac3af789d104c
528cd64e39fac3f478b1a2f4
528cdbb939fac36e7b4927e6
5329f31739fac3d54e4446e4
52efc39139fac3f170db206a
5314b14639fac3b175c563d1
5314blbe39fac3ce73c563d1
5314b26b39fac36f6f65d843
5314b37b39fac3b1756bccdc
5314b42939fac3bb79d4al2d
5314b4fb39fac3a67d70f1f1
5314b57239fac3887fc563d1
5314b5e539fac3a67de2014a
5314b67239fac36c08eecee
5314b6e539fac3b002¢12885
5329f34339fac3024f749206
5293981239fac35c445e4877
5329f30c39fac3aa4dd86dcod
52939a7c39fac37a45ce2ebb
5307ab3539fac301669c18f5
5307aba039fac3466b7124e2
5307abee39fac3d36519f09%e
5307ac5139fac3476b89dc27
5307acf639fac3716bd6f40a
5307adc039fac3466dff617f
530dfee039fac3931f522fe9
53c94a1239fac3cd38b31a31
5329f2da39fac3264e4446e4
52f28fb939fac3f6507a8654
5329f2a239fac3114deb2540
54c92178d42e07cc6dabe926
5295f74f39fac31c077191f4
5295f84039fac31d0762872f
5295f8f639fac3546925153b
5295fal1239fac32a0962872f
5295fb2d39fac31d07ed54af
5295fd1339fac31d072f6c03
5295fffa39fac32d09f6d7de
5296011939fac3f20b62872f
5329f27039fac3794d8fe85¢c
54c9190fd42e07706da6e926
5294ed5939fac3046105b490

MO
MS
MS
MS
MS
MT
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
ND
ND
ND
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NH
NH
NH
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NM

29
28
28
28
28
30
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
35

3/3/14
7/1/02
7/1/09
7/1/11
1/1/96
1/1/96
12/1/06
8/1/07
8/19/07
12/1/07
12/1/09
6/23/11
7/1/11
10/1/11
12/1/11
12/1/12
1/1/96
8/1/11
1/1/96
7/1/13
1/1/08
7/18/08
7/15/10
8/27/11
1/1/12
4/7/12
7/19/12
3/29/14
1/1/96
1/1/10
1/1/96
7/24/14
1/8/02
12/12/02
1/6/04
7/1/04
3/1/08
5/1/10
7/2/10
5/1/11
1/1/96
7/1/14
1/1/03

5/1/15
6/30/09
6/30/11

5/1/15
6/30/02

5/1/15
7/31/07
8/18/07

11/30/07
11/30/09
6/22/11
6/30/11
9/30/11
11/30/11
11/30/12
5/1/15
11/30/06
6/30/13

9/3/11

5/1/15
7/17/08
7/14/10
8/26/11

12/31/11

4/6/12
7/18/12
3/28/14

5/1/15

12/31/07
7/24/14
12/31/09
6/30/15
12/11/02

1/5/04
6/30/04
2/29/08
4/30/10

7/1/10
4/30/11
6/30/14

1/7/02

5/1/15
7/16/05
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529ce7b839fac3a5236539bc
531f533039fac3cf753f8fed
531f53b339fac3f4750dba94
531f548c39fac398754b139c¢
5329f23c39fac3794dadd65a
530f879e39fac3e85c52993f
530f887239fac38f5¢240db8
5329f1e139fac3494d607302
52939a6b39fac3144553450d
5294a47239fac38653¢3015d
5294ba4239fac3bc55d066d5
5294bc2139fac38254d5f7f3
5294bcae39fac3bc559ee19d
5294bd0c39fac36b56834d12
5294bd7b39fac3e55400cfda
5294bde939fac36b5645712d
5294bebc39fac3bc555b16bf
5294bfle39fac3be5662872f
5296023139fac3f909b4c785
5329f1a739fac3e04c671203
5493048cd42e0772358ebd2f
52e688a639fac3ad224d607c
52e68b9c39fac3b022d4030e
5329f16539fac3d44c607302
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7/17/11
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1/1/96
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1/1/96
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7/10/02
11/1/09
2/16/11
7/12/11
10/5/11
7/1/13
7/26/13
8/21/13
10/28/13
6/1/13
1/1/96
11/1/14
8/31/12
3/22/13
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10/1/02
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11/1/07
11/1/08
11/1/09
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11/1/13
1/1/96
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2/12/09
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10/31/11
7/9/02
10/31/09
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7/11/11
10/4/11
5/31/13
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10/27/13
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6/30/13
11/30/01
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3/22/15
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10/31/10
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10/31/12
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7/1/09
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9/1/11
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2/14/14
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7/1/08
7/1/09
6/10/10
1/1/11
1/1/12
10/1/12
6/1/13
7/28/13
1/1/96
8/1/14
12/1/10
11/1/12
1/1/14
1/1/96
6/9/06
5/28/07
6/7/07
6/7/08
7/10/09
6/11/10
6/9/11
6/8/12
7/9/13
1/1/96
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5/31/13
7/27/13
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12/31/07
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7/31/14
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6/30/10
5/1/15
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